PRELIM 17
Cheryl Booth
Ruth Mealey
Daniel Sibley
Richard Carruthers
Ruth Mealey
Bianca Bairstow
John Marsden
Daniel Sibley
Ruth Mealey
Daniel Sibley
Sarah Williams
Jane Carruthers
Sarah Irving
Alyssa Snelson
Shena Finch
Ros Fifield
Mandy Sant
Rebbecca Fifield
Jess Worthington
Emma Dickin
Jenny Schenk
Julie Peach
Vicki Lowe
Michelle Stubbs

Tracy Watson
Tracy Watson

Total 27 Entries

Lucy

Barry
Mooney
Freckles
Quirky
Alan
Bounty
Fernery
Kramer
Foxy
Killowen CIiff
Terry
Smirnoff
Pacific Whisper
Momentus
Matty
Tommy
Ollie

J.D.

Ruby
Eddie Grey
Harry
Georgie
McRory

Indie
Monica

178
174
170
168
163
162
161
159
157
156
155
154
153
147
145
144
143
143
140
137
133
133
129
127



PRELIM 15
Daniel Sibley
Cheryl Booth
Daniel Sibley
Daniel Sibley
Didi Morgan
John Marsden
Bianca Bairstow
John Marsden
Cath Jones
Sarah Williams
Emma Dickin
Rebbecca Fifield
Mandy Sant
Jess Worthington
Michelle Stubbs
Francoise Melief
Ros Fifield
Nicky Belshaw
Vicki Lowe

Margaret Hodgson
Bianca Bairstow

Total 21 Entries

Mooney
Lucy

Ferney

Foxy
matilda
Bertie

Alan

Bounty
Doluano
Killowen Cliff
Ruby

Ollie

Tommy

J.D.

McRory
Lady de la bouverie
Matty

Ailey
Georgie

Barney

174
166
162
156
154
153
150
149
149
148
146
145
143
143
140
139
136
136
128



NOVICE 37
Bianca Bairstow
John Marsden
Debbie Draper
Francoise Melief
Fiona Midwood
Cath Jones
Emma Holland
Jeanette Mitchell

Bianca Bairstow
Hannah Beswick
Total 9 entries

Mac

Bertie

Glamour Boy

Lady de la bouverie
ashdale linedancer
Doluano

Flossy

Fionnuala

Barney
Wiggie

203
202
194
191
187
174
170
168



ELEMENTARY 48
Michael Owen
Bianca Bairstow
Dorothy Opyd
Jeanette Mitchell
Michael Owen
Emma Holland

Debbie Draper
Fiona Midwood
Hannah Beswick

Total 9 entries

Bob

Mac

Sporting Hero
Fionnuala
Darcy

Flossy

Glamour Boy
ashdale linedancer
Archie

213
209
195
188
181
175



PRELIM 19

Ruth Mealy

Michael Owen
Anna Collins

Helen Snape
Charmine O'Connor
Caitlin Williams
Emma Roden

Simon Ashworth

Sara Ashworth

Yasmin Rowlands
Total 10 entries

Reggie
Ed
Maizie
Polly
Cash
Tilly
Lizzie

Dino
Gee Bee
Denny

145
141
139
139
133
112

91
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